
Student Organization Leaders Fall 2016

 Name of Organization
Organization 
Category Officer #1 Name Officer #1 Email Advisor Name Advisor Email

A.Bevy Inc Interest Essence Mcclary mcclarye2@winthrop.edu Ana Subotic subotica@winthrop.edu
African Students 
Association Cultural Markael Dodd doddm4@winthrop.edu Dr. Belk belka@winthrop.edu
Alliance of Collegiate 
Entrepreneurs  Departmental Tyler Morris  morrist7@winthrop.edu

Barbara (Bobbie) 
Fuller fullerb@winthrop.edu

Alpha Chi Sigma Departmental Sara Abouissa abouissas2@winthrop.edu
Nicholas 
Grossoehme grossoehmen@winthrop.edu

Alpha Delta Pi
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Taylor Phillips president.adpizt@gmail.com Jessica Hamm hammj@winthrop.edu

Alpha Kappa Psi Professional KeAsia Lance lancek2@winthrop.edu Larry Stevens stevensl@winthrop.edu

Alpha Lambda Delta Honorary Taylor Bruenning bruenningt2@winthrop.edu Donna Nelson nelsond@winthrop.edu
Alpha Omega Religious Cassidy Laber laberc2@winthrop.edu Leah Kendall kendalll@winthrop.edu

Alpha Phi Alpha 
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Glenn Hickman  hickmang2@winthrop.edu  Larry Stevens stevensl@winthrop.edu

Alpha Psi Omega Honorary Michelle Perri perrim2@winthrop.edu Janet Gray grayj@winthrop.edu

Art Education Club  Other
Khadesia 
Barmore barmorek2@winthrop.edu Laura Gardner gardnerl@winthrop.edu

Arts in Medicine Club Service/Advocacy Tom Robinson robinsont26@winthrop.edu Dr. Mary Martin martinme@winthrop.edu

ASC Tutor Council Departmental Kathryn Burt burtk2@winthrop.edu Ashley Burnside burnsidea@winthrop.edu
Association for Computing 
Machinery  Professional Tanner Wiginton wigingtont@winthrop.edu  William Thacker thacker2@winthrop.edu 
Association for Women in 
Communications Interest Jami Bunton buntonj2@winthrop.edu

Dr. Aimee 
Meader meadera2@winthrop.edu

Athletic Training Club Professional Holly Rittenberry rittenberryh2@winthrop.edu Alice McLaine mclainea@winthrop.edu

Baptist Collegiate Ministry Campus Ministry Jack Blackenship bcm@winthropministries.org
Bass Fishing Team Club Sport Justin Grigg griggj2@winthrop.edu Charles Alvis alvisc@winthrop.edu

Bench2Beside Club Professional
Justin 
Hutchinson Hutchinsonj2@winthrop.edu

Ms. Angelica 
Christie christae@musc.edu 
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Beta Alpha Psi Honorary
Amandine 
Farrugia farrugiaa2@mailbox.winthrop.edu Philip Gibson gibsonp@winthrop.edu

Beta Beta Beta National 
Biological Honor Society Honorary Leigha Stahl stahll2@winthrop.edu Dr. Kathryn Kohl kohlk@winthrop.edu

Campus Civitan Service/Advocacy Jada Johnson johnsonj83@winthrop.edu Elizabeth Oswald oswalde@winthrop.edu

Catholic Campus Ministry Campus Ministry newman@winthropministries.org

Chi Omega
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Kat Yoffie yoffiek2@winthrop.edu Amanda Stewart stewartaj@winthrop.edu

Chi Sigma Iota Honorary
Mackenzie 
Hadley‐Theobald hadleytheobaldm2@winthrop.edu

Dr. Jennifer 
Jordan jordanje@winthrop.edu

Church of Christ Campus 
Ministry Religious Ashlyn Hunter huntera14@winthrop.edu Cathy Brooks brookscb@winthrop.edu
Club Fastpitch Softball Club Sport Sara Manore manores2@winthrop.edu Darren Ritzer ritzerd@winthrop.edu

Club Med Interest NaiKesha Daniels danielsn3@mailbox.winthrop.edu Julian Smith III Jsmith@mailbox.winthop.edu

College Panhellenic Council
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Bri Rae president.wucpc@gmail.com Sarah Pankratz pankratzs@winthrop.edu

Collegiate Middle Level 
Assosiation Departmental Drew Griffin griffind8@mailbox.winthrop.edu

Abbigail 
Armstrong armstronga@winthrop.edu

Command+D Departmental Anna Gervais gervaisa2@winthrop.edu Jason Tselentis Tselentisj@winthrop.edu
Cooperative Student 
Fellowship Campus Ministry csf@winthrop.edu
Council for Exceptional 
Childeren Professional Ashleigh Bruce brucea4@winthrop.edu Debra Leach leachd@winthrop.edu

Courtyard Hall Council Residential Amanda Marshall marshalla@winthrop.edu
Cross Impact Religious Alisha Anders andersl2@winthrop.edu  Kathryn Owens  owensk@winthrop.edu 

Cru Religious Aaron Daines dainesa2@mailbox.winthrop.edu Dr. David Vawter vawterd@mailbox.winthrop.edu
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Culture Club  Cultural Ali Alkhalassa  alkhalassa2@winthrop.edu 
LeAnn Renee 
Lowrey  lowreyl@winthrop.edu 

Def Poets Society  Interest Lamonica Jones  jonesl32@winthrop.edu  Evelyne Weeks  weekse@winthrop.edu 
Delta Omicron Professional Hope Jones  jonesh14@winthrop.edu Janice Bradner  bradnerj@winthrop.edu
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, 
Incorporated

Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) T'Mani Eady eadyt2@winthrop.edu 

Kinyata Adams‐
Brown brownka@winthrop.edu

Delta Zeta 
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Sarah Gulledge dzlspresident@gmail.com Whitney Hough  houghw@gmail.com

Exercise Science Club Departmental Brittany Gwin gwinb3@winthrop.edu Janet Wojcik wojcikj@winthrop.ed
Fellowship of Christian 
Athletes Campus Ministry fca@winthropministries.org
Fencing Club Club Sport Ashley Cooper coopera18@winthrop.edu Will Rogers rogersw@winthrop.edu
Financial Planning and 
Investment Club Departmental

Nicholas 
Cunningham cunninghamn2@winthrop.edu Dr. Philip Gibson gibsonp@winthrop.edu

French Club Cultural
Marion 
Ehrismann ehrismannm2@winthrop.edu Elizabeth Evans evansej@winthrop.edu  

Gamma Beta Phi Honorary Rachel Floyd floydr5@mailbox.winthrop.edu Dr. Lammi lammir@winthrop.edu

GLoBAL Cultural Sarah Ponds pondss3@winthrop.edu Scott Rademaker rademakers@winthrop.edu
Healthcare Management 
Association (HCMA) Professional Maria Vasquez vasquezm2@winthrop.edu

Michael 
Matthews matthewsm@winthrop.edu

Her Campus Winthrop Interest Catherine Lowe lowec5@winthrop.edu Aimee Meader meadera@winthrop.edu
Horseback Riding Club Club Sport Abby Roe  roea2@winthrop.edu Gwen Daley daleyg@winthrop.edu 

Improv This! Departmental
Midtah 
Phenephom phenephomm2@winthrop.edu Sarah Provencal provencals@winthrop.edu

Interfraternal Council 
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Khoi Tran trank3@winthrop.edu Sarah Pankratz pankratzs@winthrop.edu

Interior Design 
Organization (IDO) Departmental Abbie Parisot parisota2@mailbox.winthrop.edu

Caroline 
Andrychowski andryc@winthrop.edu
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Kappa Alpha Psi
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Jarvis Brailsford brailsfordj3@winthrop.edu Dr. Willis Lewis lewisw@winthrop.edu

Kappa Delta Pi Honorary Brianna Gaffney gaffneyb2@winthrop.edu
Marleah 
Bouchard bouchardm@winthrop.edu

Kendo Club Club Sport Monica Cannon cannonm7@winthrop.edu Andrew Besmer besmera@winthrop.edu
Kinetic Fever Interest Julian Farris Farrisj5@winthrop.edu Kelly Ozust Ozustk@winthrop.edu
Lee Wicker Hall Council Residential Daniel Allen allendj@winthrop.edu
Magic the Gathering Interest Bry Willard willardm4@winthrop.edu Dawn Sayer sayerd@winthrop.edu
Margaret Nance Hall 
Council Residential Jessica Martin martinjl@winthrop.edu
Men's Club Soccer Club Sport Patrick Raad Raadp3@winthrop.edu Dr. Pantuosco Pantuoscol@winthrop.edu
Multicultural Student 
Council (MSC) Cultural Brianna Gaffney  gaffneyb2@winthrop.edu Kinyata Brown brownka@winthrop.edu
National Association Black 
School Educators  Professional Alisha Armfield  armfielda4@winthrop.edu 
National Association for 
Music Education Professional Emmalee Wood Woode8@winthrop.edu Lorrie Crotchet crochetl@winthrop.edu

National Association for the 
Advancement of Colored 
People (NAACP) Service/Advocacy

Candace 
Livingston LivingstonC4@winthrop.edu Dr.Ture turek@winthrop.edu

National Panhellenic 
Council 

Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Betty Green greenb6@winthrop.edu Sarah Pankratz pankratzs@winthrop.edu 

National Residence Hall 
Honorary Honorary Alexis Evanofski evanofskim2@winthrop.edu Clarissa Elmore elmorec@winthrop.edu
National Society of 
Collegiate Scholars Honorary Corrina Brown brownc61@winthrop.edu Kathy Lyon lyonk@winthrop.edu

Non‐traditional Adult 
Student Association: NASA Representative

Sheri Perez‐
Segura perezseguras2@winthrop.edu Katie Sardelli  sardellik@winthrop.edu
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Nu Epsilon Rho Delta 
(NERDs) Mathematics Club Departmental

Alexander D. 
Middleton middletona6@winthrop.edu

Dr. Kristen K. 
Abernathy abernathyk@winthrop.edu

Omega Psi Phi
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Rayshon Ellis  ellisr6@winthrop.edu  Dean Davis davisa@winthrop.edu

Omicron Delta Kappa Honorary Jasmine Mitchell mitchellj19@winthrop.edu Chlotia Garrison garrisonc@winthrop.edu

Order of Omega  Honorary Miranda Saville  savillem2@mailbox.winthrop.edu Sarah Pankratz  pankratzs@winthrop.edu 

Orthodox Campus Ministry Campus Ministry orthodox@winthropministries.org
Palmetto State Teachers 
Association  Professional Kym Boyles kymboyles14@gmail.com David Vawter Vawterd@winthrop.edu 
PE Majors Club Departmental Ian McKeown mckeowni2@winthrop.edu Seth Jenny jennys@winthrop.edu
Phelps Hall Council Residential Clarissa Elmore elmorec@winthrop.edu
Phi Alpha Delta Honorary Camille Henry henryc7@winthrop.edu Brad Tripp trippb@winthrop.edu

Phi Alpha Theta Honorary Joshua Knight knightj14@winthrop.edu
Dr. Catherine 
Chang changc@winthrop.edu

Phi Beta Lambda  Professional Austin Dover  Dovera7@winthrop.edu Celeste Tiller Tillerc@winthrop.edu
Phi Beta Sigma fraternity, 
Inc. 

Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Corey Shirley shirleyc3@winthrop.edu Lisa Benjamin benjaminl@winthrop.edu

Phi Epsilon Kappa  Honorary Kristy Noble Noblek3@winthrop.edu Geoff Morrow Morrowg@winthrop.edu

Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Noah Bruening brueningn2@winthrop.edu Tomas Hildreth Hildretht@winthrop.edu

Phi Upsilon Omicron Honorary Morgan Gleason Gleasonm2@winthrop.edu Helyne Frederick fredericka@winthrop.edu

Pi Kappa Alpha
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH)

Matthew 
McKenna mckennam2@winthrop.edu David Schary scharyd@winthrop.edu

Pi Kappa Phi
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Nolan Gregory gregoryn2@winthrop.edu David Vawter vawterd@winthrop.edu

Plain Jane Interest Perdina Brisbon Brisbonp2@winthrop.edu
Kimarie 
Whetstone whetstonek@winthrop.edu
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Political Association Council Political Roman Vitanza vitanzar2@winthrop.edu
Dr. Jennifer 
Disney disneyj@winthrop.edu

Project Middle Ground Service/Advocacy Kaala Maple maplek3@winthrop.edu Sherrelll Fuller Fullers@winthrop.edu

Psi Chi Honorary Michael Szeman szemanm3@winthrop.edu Dr. Tara Collins collinstj@winthrop.edu

Psychology Club Departmental Michael Szeman szemanm3@winthrop.edu Dr. Sarah Reiland reilands@winthrop.edu
Quidditch Club Sport Jalann Little littlej13@winthrop.edu Darren Ritzer ritzerd@winthrop.edu  
Ratio Christi at Winthrop 
University Religious Jay Camp campj5@winthrop.edu Geoff Morrow morrowg@winthrop.edu
Reformed University 
Fellowship  Religious Riley Moody moodyr4@winthrop.edu Mark Ashbaugh  mark.ashbaugh@ruf.org
Relay for Life Service/Advocacy Shelby Peay peays4@winthrop.edu Dave Zatz zatzd@winthrop.edu
Resident Students' 
Association Residential Connor Hogan hoganc2@winthrop.edu Jennifer Hester hesterj2@winthrop.edu
SC Student Legislature  Professional Heidi Hearne  hearneh3@winthrop.edu  Heidi Hearne hearneh3@winthrop.edu

Screaming Eagles Paintball Club Sport Austin Mauritz mauritza2@winthrop.edu Brandon Chap chapb@winthrop.edu

SHIELD Service/Advocacy Timon Ruth rutht2@winthrop.edu Michael Lipscomb lipscombm@winthrop.edu

Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Layne Smith smithl75@winthrop.edu Jessica Martin martinjl@winthrop.edu

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority 
Incorporated 

Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH)

Holishaia 
Coleman colemanh2@winthrop.edu Nikki Behr behrn@winthrop.edu

Sigma Sigma Sigma
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Rachel Aarons sss.president.winthrop@gmail.com Pam Varraso varrasop@winthrop.edu

Sigma Tau Delta  Honorary Addie Crawford crawforda15@winthrop.edu 
Dr. Dustin 
Hoffman hoffmandm@winthrop.edu 

Skydiving Club Club Sport Evelyn Abraham abrahame4@winthrop.edu John Solomon solomonjp@winthrop.edu
SOAR‐Serving Others and 
Reflecting Service/Advocacy Holly Rittenberry rittenberryh2@winthrop.edu Laura Foster fosterl@winthrop.edu
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Social Studies Club Interest Shay Taylor taylors26@winthrop.edu Margaret Gillikin  gillikinm@winthrop.edu

Social Work Club Departmental
Yomira 
Rodriguez Rodriguezy2@winthrop.edu

Monique 
Constance‐
huggins Hugginsm@winthrop.edu

Society of Black 
Consciousness & 
Subversion Service/Advocacy Endya Moten motene2@winthrop.edu Eurnestine Brown browne@winthrop.edu
South Carolina Educators 
Association Professional Angelica Burgess burgessa13@winthrop.edu

Spanish Club Tertulia Interest Caitlin Steele steelec10@winthrop.edu  Dr. Adam Glover glovera@winthrop.edu

Stand Up and Stand Out Service/Advocacy Garcelle Franklin frankling3@winthrop.edu Margaret Gillikin  gillikinm@mailbox.winthrop.edu  

STARS computing corps Departmental
Tanner 
Wigington  wigingtont2@winthrop.edu 

Marguerite 
Doman  domanm@winthrop.edu 

Student Affiliates of the 
American Chemical Society 
(SAACS) Departmental Michelle Corley corleym5@winthrop.edu

Dr. Nick 
Grossoehme grossoehmen@winthrop.edu

Student Alumni Council Representative Carley Towe towec2@winthrop.edu Brittany Neely neelyb@winthrop.edu
Student Environmental 
Action Coalition Interest Clara Kress kressc2@winthrop.edu

Christopher 
Johnson johnsonc@winthrop.edu

Student National 
Association for Teachers of 
Singing Departmental Nicole Ernst ernstn2@winthrop.edu

Kristen 
Wonderlich wonderlichk@winthrop.edu

Student Veterans of 
Winthrop Association Representative

Brittany Threatt 
President threattb4@winthrop.edu

Mark Hamilton & 
Scott Werts

wertss@winthrop.edu, 
hamiltonm@winthrop.edu

Student Wellness Advocacy 
Team Service/Advocacy Olivia Livingston livingstono2@winthrop.edu

Rosie Hopkins‐
Campbell hopkinscampb@winthrop.edu

Taekwondo Club Club Sport
Yomira 
Rodriguez Rodriguezy2@winthrop.edu Laura Johnson Johnsonlc@winthrop.edu
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Taking Opportunities to 
Prevail Campus Ministry top@winthrop.edu

Tau Kappa Epsilon 
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Jon Kolb kolbj2@winthrop.edu Dr. Laura Ullrich Ullrichl@winthrop.edu

Tau Sigma National Honor 
Society Honorary Brittany Gwin Gwinb3@winthrop.edu Katie Sardelli sardellik@winthrop.edu
Terpsichore Departmental Hannah Price priceh8@winthrop.edu Meg Schriffen  schriffenm@winthrop.edu

The Association of Ebonites  Service/Advocacy Brandy Jacques  jacquesb2@winthrop.edu Norma McDuffie  mcduffien@winthrop.edu 

The Gentlemen's League Interest Antonio Martin martina33@winthrop.edu Jerry Fussell fussellj@winthrop.edu
The Guild of Emerging 
Metalsmiths Professional Katherine Nix nixk3@winthrop.edu Anne Fiala fialaa@winthrop.edu

The League of 
Extraordinary Characters Interest Korey Easterby easterbyk2@winthrop.edu Bradley Tripp trippb@winthrop.edu
The Union of Student 
Artists Interest Grace Windey windeyg2@winthrop.edu Shaun Cassidy cassidys@winthrop.edu
Thomson Hall Council Residential Jenn Hester hesterj@winthrop.edu
TRiO Leadership Council Representative Jessica Stevens stevensj13@winthrop.edu Rose Gray grayr@winthrop.edu
Ukirk Campus Ministry ukirk@winthropministries.org

Untapped Potential  Interest
Christopher 
Simpson  simpsonc6@winthrop.edu 

Video Production Club Interest Jackilyn Fuller fullerj7@winthrop.edu Mark Nortz nortzm@winthrop.edu

Visible Service/Advocacy Kimberly Tipton tiptonk4@winthrop.edu 
Dean Anthony 
Davis davisd@winthrop.edu

Wesley United Methodist  Campus Ministry wesley@winthropministries.org
WINIFACS (Winthrop 
University Family and 
Consumer Sciences)  Departmental Sherri Perez perezseguras2@winthrop.edu Helyne Frederick  frederickh@winthrop.edu
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Winthrop American 
Marketing Association Professional Faith Holmes Holmesf2@Winthrop.Edu

Hemant 
Patwardhan Patwardhanh@winthrop.edu

Winthrop Ceramics Society  Interest matthew Nielson  mattanielson@gmail.com

Winthrop Chapter of High 
Heels and High Standards Departmental Rayana Briggs briggsr3@winthrop.edu Starr Albert alberts@winthrop.edu
Winthrop College 
Republicans Political Kat Yoffie yoffiek2@winthrop.edu Dr. Mark Herring herringm@winthrop.edu
Winthrop Competitive 
Gaming Club Interest Samuel Porter porters4@mailbox.winthrop.edu Jerry Fussell  fussellj@mailbox.winthrop.edu
Winthrop Disc Golf Club Club Sport Derek Faile failed5@winthrop.edu Dr. Dave Pretty prettyd@winthrop.edu
Winthrop Episcopal‐
Luthern Campus Ministry 
(WELCM) Campus Ministry welcm@winthropministries.org

Winthrop in Wonderland Interest
Christine 
Shannon shannonc6@winthrop.edu 

Winthrop Outdoor 
Adventure Club Club Sport Renee Kimbrell kimbrellr2@winthrop.edu Geoff Morrow morrowg@winthrop.edu

Winthrop Radio  Publication
Jasmine 
Williamson williamsonj12@winthrop.edu Mark Nortz  nortzm@winthrop.edu

Winthrop Socialist Student 
Union Political Gabriel Paxton paxtong2@winthrop.edu Dr. Scott Smith smiths@winthrop.edu
Winthrop Tabletop Interest Justin Smith smithj134@winthrop.edu Duane R. Neff neffd@winthrop.edu
Winthrop Tuba Euphonium 
Association  Departmental Joseph Ritchie Ritchiej2@winthrop.edu Douglas Black Blackd@winthrop.edu
Winthrop University 
Association of Black 
Journalist  Professional Victor Volious  voliousv2@winthrop.edu 

Nathaniel 
Frederick  frederickn@winthrop.edu 

Winthrop University 
College Democrats 
(WUCDs) Political Roman Vitanza vitanzar2@winthrop.edu Dr. John Holder Holderj@winthrop.edu
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Winthrop University 
Honors Association Departmental Alex Corder corderm3@winthrop.edu Kathy Lyon lyonk@winthrop.edu
Winthrop University 
Society of Human Resource 
Management Professional Regan Byrden byrdenr2@winhrop.edu Melissa Carsten carstenm@winthrop.edu

Winthrop University Vision 
of Prayze Gospel Choir Religious Breci'a Toatley  toatleyb2@winthrop.edu Sandra Neels neelss@winthrop.edu

Winthrop University's 
International Literacy 
Association Student Council Professional

Savannah 
McJunkin mcjunkins2@winthrop.edu Shawnna Helf helfs@winthrop.edu

Winthrop Volleyball Club  Club Sport Becca Burroughs  Burroughsb2@winthrop.edu Miranda Knight Knightm@winthrop.edu
Wofford‐Richardson Hall 
Council Residential Amy Phillips phillipsa@winthrop.edu
Women's Multicultural 
Collective  Interest Samira Ritter ritters4@winthrop.edu Kori Bloomquist bloomquistk@winthrop.edu 

Writer's Block  Interest Rachel C. Sharp reeherr2@winthrop.edu
Dustin M. 
Hoffman hoffmandm@winthrop.edu

Wu Crew  Interest Jeffrey Bowens  bowensj2@winthrop.edu Aimee Kline klinea@winthrop.edu 
Wu Sports and Muscle Car 
Club Interest Jason Peck  peckj3@winthrop.edu 
Zeta Phi Beta Sorority 
Incorporated 

Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) SaRita Brewster  brewsters3@mailbox.winthrop.edu Debra Harris DHarris@rhmail.com

Zeta Tau Alpha
Social Greek (CPC, 
IFC, NPH) Hailey Martin ztawinthroppresident@gmail.com Lindsay Yearta  Yeartal@winthrop.edu
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